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Direction
Etaples - Gare Sncf - Côté Gare — Berck-SUR-MER - 
Cimetière - Abri - Face Cimetière

41 stops

Open route schedule

Etaples - Gare Sncf - Côté Gare

Etaples - Boulevard Jacques Lefebvre - F N° 30

Etaples - Pont Rose - Parking - Abri

Cucq - Fontaine Médicis - Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Rue de Trépied

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny - 
F Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Musée - Poteau CG - Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Avenue Jean Laure Sanguet - 
Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Avenue de l'Hippodrome - Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Mille Agréments - F Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Lauriers Blancs - Côté Bois d'Ar-
tois

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Quentovic - Poteau CG - F Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Square Robert Lassus - Ecole - 
Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Mairie - Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Atlantique - N° 154

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Mayvillage - Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Avenue François Godin - N° 
9020b

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Les Jonquilles - F Abri

Route schedule
Etaples - Gare Sncf - Côté Gare — Berck-SUR-MER - 
Cimetière - Abri - Face Cimetière

Monday 11:25-14:25

Tuesday 11:25-14:25

Wednesday 11:25-14:25

Thursday 11:25-14:25

Friday 11:25-14:25

Saturday 11:50-14:25

Sunday 11:50-14:25

Route info

Direction: Etaples - Gare Sncf - Côté Gare

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Cucq - Centre Commercial

Cucq - Av. François Godin - Poteau

Cucq - Avenue de la Côte d'Opale - Abri

Cucq - Avenue de la Libération - F Abri - Poteau

Cucq - Pasquelin - F N° 16 - Abri

Merlimont - La Prairie - N° 1115 - Abri

Merlimont - Mairie - Eglise - Côté Eglise

Merlimont - Rue Auguste Biblocq - F Poteau

Merlimont - Camping d'Epy - F N° 1252 - Abri

Merlimont - Hameau d'Epy - F N° 1755 - Abri

Rang-DU-Fliers - Les Huttiers - Abri

Rang-DU-Fliers - La Poste - F Abri

Rang-DU-Fliers - F Gare Sncf

Rang DU Fliers - Champ Gretz Côté Cham

Rang-DU-Fliers - Centre Hospitalier Cham

Berck-SUR-MER - Centre Commercial

Berck-SUR-MER - Pôle Emploi

Berck-SUR-MER - Cité scolaire (Jean Moulin)

Berck-SUR-MER - Place de l'Entonnoir (Notre Dame)

Berck-SUR-MER - Gare Routière - Abri

Berck-SUR-MER - Calot - Côté Résidence

Berck-SUR-MER - Bois Magnier - Abri

Berck-SUR-MER - Cimetière - Abri - Face Cimetière



Direction
Berck-SUR-MER - Cimetière - Abri - Côté Cimetière — 
Etaples - Vieux Moulin - N° 6

44 stops

Open route schedule

Berck-SUR-MER - Cimetière - Abri - Côté Cimetière

Berck-SUR-MER - Bois Magnier - F Abri

Berck-SUR-MER - Calot - Face Résidence

Berck-SUR-MER - Gare Routière - Abri

Berck-SUR-MER - Pôle Emploi

Berck-SUR-MER - Cité scolaire (Jean Moulin)

Berck-SUR-MER - Place de l'Entonnoir (Notre Dame)

Berck-SUR-MER - Centre Commercial

Rang-DU-Fliers - Centre Hospitalier Cham

Rang DU Fliers - Champ Gretz Côté Gare

Rang-DU-Fliers - Gare Sncf - Abri

Rang-DU-Fliers - La Poste - Abri

Rang-DU-Fliers - Les Huttiers - F Abri

Merlimont - Hameau d'Epy - N° 1755 - Abri

Merlimont - Camping d'Epy - N° 1252 - Poteau Cg

Merlimont - Rue Auguste Biblocq - Poteau

Merlimont - Mairie - Eglise - F Eglise - N° 131 - Abri

Merlimont - La Prairie - F N° 87 Bis - Abri

Cucq - Pasquelin - N° 16 - Abri

Cucq - Avenue de la Libération - Abri

Cucq - Avenue de la Côte d'Opale - N° 1317 - Abri

Cucq - Av. François Godin - F Poteau

Cucq - F Centre Commercial

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Les Jonquilles - Abri

Route schedule
Berck-SUR-MER - Cimetière - Abri - Côté Cimetière — 
Etaples - Vieux Moulin - N° 6

Monday 11:10-13:45

Tuesday 11:10-13:45

Wednesday 11:10-13:45

Thursday 11:10-13:45

Friday 11:10-13:45

Saturday 11:10-13:40

Sunday 11:10-13:40

Route info

Direction: Berck-SUR-MER - Cimetière - Abri - Côté 
Cimetière

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Avenue François Godin - F N° 
9020b

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Mayvillage - F Abri - Poteau Cg

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Atlantique - N° 79

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Eglise

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Square Robert Lassus - N° 29 - 
Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Quentovic - Poteau CG - F Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Lauriers Blancs - F Bois d'Artois

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Mille Agréments - Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Avenue de l'Hippodrome - 
Poteau Cg

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Avenue Jean Laure Sanguet - F 
Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Musée - Poteau CG - F Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny - 
Abri

LE Touquet-Paris-Plage - Rue de Trépied

Cucq - Fontaine Médicis - Poteau

Etaples - Pont Rose - F Parking - Abri

Etaples - Boulevard Jacques Lefebvre - N° 30

Etaples - Gare Sncf - Côté Gare

Etaples - Square Jacques Brel - F Abri

Etaples - Oyat - Avenue du Vieux Moulin - F N° 45

Etaples - Vieux Moulin - N° 6

Ligne 1B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Le 
Touquet-Paris-Plage

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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